)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 11:56:51 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0448 (Rat #0341, Act #0320 of 1980) General Bill, By Land
A Bill to provide that monies received by jurors shall be considered expense allowances.

04/17/79
04/17/79
05/09/79
05/15/79
05/16/79
05/17/79
05/17/79
02/05/80
02/06/80
02/12/80
02/27/80
03/04/80
03/04/80
03/04/80
03/14/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-22
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-22
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
Read second time SJ-10

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
Introduced and read first time HJ-2083
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2083
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-613
Read second time HJ-665

Read third time and enrolled HJ-876

Ratified R 341 SJ-29

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/04/80

Act No. 320

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



