South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 11:56:51 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0448 (Rat #0341, Act #0320 of 1980) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to provide that monies received by jurors shall be considered expense allowances.

04/17/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-22
04/17/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-22
05/09/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
05/15/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
05/16/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
05/17/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2083
05/17/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2083
02/05/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-613
02/06/80	House	Read second time HJ-665
02/12/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-876
02/27/80	Senate	Ratified R 341 SJ-29
03/04/80		Signed By Governor
03/04/80		Effective date 03/04/80
03/04/80		Act No. 320
03/14/80		Copies available